1. Counties
Campbell Franklin
Cannon Gibson
Carroll Grainger
Claiborne Greene
Cocke Grundy
Crockett Hancock
Dekalb Hardeman
Dyer Hawkins
Fayette Haywood
Fentress Henderson
2. Census Tracts
County
Bradley 104.00
Coffee 9709.00
Davidson 113.00
139.00
190.05
Hamblen 1003.00
Hamilton 4.00
122.00
Henry 9693.00
Knox 8.00
68.00
Madison 4.00
Montgomery 1001.00
Robertson 804.01
Rutherford 419.00
Shelby 2.00
15.00
45.00
58.00
78.21
103.00
116.00
Sullivan 406.00
Washington 609.00
Weakley 9682.02

Current Targeted Counties
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118.00
142.00
193.00

16.00

14.00
69.00

5.00
1004.00

4.00
19.00
46.00
59.00
79.00

105.00
205.23

610.00

Houston
Jackson
Jefferson
Johnson
Lake
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Lincoln
Macon
Meigs

Monroe
Morgan
Overton
Pickett
Polk
Rhea
Scott
Stewart
Tipton
Trousdale

Census Tracts

119.00
143.00

19.00

24.00
70.00

7.00
1009.00

6.00
20.00
50.00
67.00
82.00

106.30
205.42

126.00
144.00

20.00

26.00

8.00

8.00
21.00
53.00
68.00
89.00

112.00
217.25

136.01
148.00

24.00

28.00

9.00

9.00
24.00
55.00
70.00
99.02

113.00
222.20

/\Q\x»:
Tennessee Housing
Development Agency

Union
Van Buren
White

136.02
163.00

25.00

29.00

10.00

11.00
28.00
56.00
75.00
101.20
114.00
223.21

138.00
190.03

109.02

67.00

11.00

14.00
38.00
57.00
78.10
102.10
115.00





